• Brushless motor
• 18 Volt Lithium-Ion battery
• Led status indicates
 OK - NOK - REVERSE - BATTERY LOW
• Adjustable torque
• Speed 170 to 1000 RPM
• Compact and light weight
• Torque up to 90 Nm

type
Drive Bolt
capacity
mm
RPM Torque
Nm
Weight
kg
Vibration
m/s2
Noise
level
dB(A)
RRI-BA10S3 18 V Li-ion 2 Ah / 4 Ah 3/8" 4K 4 - 5 400 - 1.000 3 - 12 1,50 < 2,5 < 75
RRI-BA16S3 18 V Li-ion 2 Ah / 4 Ah 3/8" 4K 5 - 6 300 - 600 5 - 18 1,50 < 2,5 < 75
RRI-BA30S3 18 V Li-ion 2 Ah / 4 Ah 3/8" 4K 6 - 8 250 - 450 8 - 30 1,50 < 2,5 < 75
RRI-BA35S3 18 V Li-ion 2 Ah / 4 Ah 3/8" 4K 6 - 8 200 - 350 10 - 35 1,75 < 2,5 < 75
RRI-BA50S3 18 V Li-ion 2 Ah / 4 Ah 3/8" 4K 6 - 10 200 10 - 50 2,00 < 2,5 < 75
RRI-BA70S3** 18 V Li-ion 2 Ah / 4 Ah 3/8" 4K 8 - 12 170 20 - 70 2,50 < 2,5 < 75
RRI-BA90S4* 18 V Li-ion 2 Ah / 4 Ah 1/2" 4K 8 - 12 90 30 - 90 2,50 < 2,5 < 75